
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 30 OCTOBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 THE SECRET DAUGHTER SEASON TWO (SONGS FROM TH… Jessica Mauboy1 <G> SME 88985484442
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ESSENTIAL OILS: THE GREAT CIRCLE GOLD TOUR EDITION

THE VERY BEST

THE PEACE PROJECT

LIFE IS FINE

SNOW

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

LOTTA SEA LICE

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

CALIFORNIA DREAMING

THE BEST OF

ANTISOCIAL

SAME KIND OF DIFFERENT

ARIA NUMBER 1 HITS IN SYMPHONY

THIS IS ACTING

LIVE

OFF THE GRID

Midnight Oil

INXS

Hillsong Worship

Paul Kelly

Angus & Julia Stone

Gang Of Youths

Jimmy Barnes

Crowded House

Vance Joy

Courtney Barnett And Kurt Vile

Cold Chisel

Rick Price & Jack Jones

The Wiggles

Kogz

Dean Lewis

Anthony Callea With The Melbourne Sy…

Sia

AC/DC

Bliss N Eso

SME

PET/UMA

HMA/SME

EMI

EMI

SME

LIB/UMA

CAP/EMI

LIB/UMA

INE

CC/UMA

SMW/SME

ABC/UMA

IND

ISL/UMA

SME
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ALB/SME

ILL/UMA
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71

1

3

7

72

41

25

88985468942

5335934

HMACD334

GAWD026

5778019

88985442992

LMCD0076

9174032

LMCD0247

MILK026DA

CCC002

88985436272

4794051

192378969772

5748685

88985453372

IR5241CD

5107722

ILLC154
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