

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA /	AUS	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART	WEEK CON	MMENCIN	IG 30 OCTC	OBER, 2017
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	3	1	THE SECRET DAUGHTER SEASON TWO (SONGS FROM TH	Jessica Mauboy	<g></g>	SME	88985484442
2	3	15	2	ESSENTIAL OILS: THE GREAT CIRCLE GOLD TOUR EDITION	Midnight Oil	<g></g>	SME	88985468942
3	4	231	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
4	NEW	1	4	THE PEACE PROJECT	Hillsong Worship		HMA/SME	HMACD334
5	5	11	1	LIFE IS FINE	Paul Kelly		EMI	GAWD026
6	6	6	1	SNOW	Angus & Julia Stone		EMI	5778019
7	8	10	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths		SME	88985442992
8	NEW	1	8	FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN	Jimmy Barnes	<p>7</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0076
9	11	132	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
10	10	112	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
11	2	2	2	LOTTA SEA LICE	Courtney Barnett And Kurt Vile		INE	MILK026DA
12	16	161	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
13	7	4	1	CALIFORNIA DREAMING	Rick Price & Jack Jones		SMW/SME	88985436272
14	12	71	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
15	NEW	1	15	ANTISOCIAL	Kogz		IND	192378969772
16	R/E	3	7	SAME KIND OF DIFFERENT	Dean Lewis		ISL/UMA	5748685
17	13	7	1	ARIA NUMBER 1 HITS IN SYMPHONY	Anthony Callea With The Melbourne Sy		SME	88985453372
18	9	72	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
19	18	41	7	LIVE	AC/DC	<p>8</p>	ALB/SME	5107722
20	19	25	1	OFF THE GRID	Bliss N Eso		ILL/UMA	ILLC154